
33-24-047 Tommy Whal Open - Clarksville, TN

Tournament Statistics

Class:40Prime-Fin-A Prime 40 Foot Finals ~A~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Tyler Howard 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
2 Dan Watson 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Jeff Coile 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Ben Webb 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000

Box Scores

Class:40Prime-Fin-B Prime 40 Foot Finals ~B~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Frank Schocke 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
2 Jeremy Howard 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Jim Mcelveen 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Kevin Thomas 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000

Box Scores

Class:40Prime-Fin-C Prime 40 Foot Finals ~C~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Ray Mitchell 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
2 Norm Fink 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Ronnie Miller 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Keith Poston 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000

Box Scores

Class:40Prime-Fin-D Prime 40 Foot Fin als ~D~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Roy Eakins 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
2 Ronald Echols 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Larry Munn 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Donald Echols 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000

Box Scores
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Class:40Prime-Fin-E Prime 40 Foot Finals ~E~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Merle Glidewell 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
2 Terry Day 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Randal Light 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 William Pitts 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000

Box Scores

Class:40Prime-R1-A Prime 40 Foot Round 1 ~A~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg
1 Tyler Howard 180 126 70.00
2 Dan Watson 180 123 68.33
3 Ben Webb 180 92 51.11
4 Jeff Coile 180 72 40.00
5 Frank Schocke 180 66 36.67
6 Jeremy Howard 180 63 35.00

T-7 Jim Mcelveen 180 60 33.33
T-7 Kevin Thomas 180 60 33.33

9 Ray Mitchell 180 52 28.89
10 Norm Fink 180 50 27.78

T-11 Keith Poston 180 49 27.22
T-11 Ronnie Miller 180 49 27.22

13 Roy Eakins 180 48 26.67
14 Ronald Echols 180 45 25.00
15 Donald Echols 180 44 24.44
16 Larry Munn 180 40 22.22
17 Merle Glidewell 180 37 20.56

T-18 Terry Day 180 36 20.00
T-18 William Pitts 180 36 20.00

20 Randal Light 180 20 11.11
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33-24-047 Tommy Whal Open - Clarksville, TN

Tournament Statistics

Class:30Prime-Fin-A Prime 30 Foot Finals ~A~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Maxine Griffith 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
2 Doris Hieden 0 0 .00 0.5 0.5 .500
3 Marlene Ray 0 0 .00 0.5 0.5 .500
3 Ronald Legrand 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000

Box Scores

Class:30Prime-Fin-B Prime 30 Foot Finals ~B~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Jerry Wingfield 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
2 James Cooper 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Don Gillette 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Kelly Glidewell 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000

Box Scores

Class:30Prime-Fin-C Prime 30 Foot Finals ~C~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Tim Seagroves 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
2 Larry Davis 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Merle South 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Eli Sullivan 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000

Box Scores

Class:30Prime-Fin-D Prime 30 Foot Finals ~D~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Dee Scritchfield 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
2 James Muller 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Tony Hurley 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Robert Smullen 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000

Box Scores
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Class:30Prime-Fin-E Prime 30 Foot Finals ~E~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Karen Meredith 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
2 Bill Brand 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 James Sizemore 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Charles Moppin 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000

Box Scores

Class:30Prime-Fin-F Prime 30 Foot Finals ~F~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Patricia Pertuit 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
2 Ervin South 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Mary Begnaud 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Barbara Taylor 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000

Box Scores

Class:30Prime-Fin-G Prime 30 Foot Finals ~G~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Paul Jennings 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
2 Mike Hardie 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Robert Koontz 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Larry Pertuit 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000

Box Scores

Class:30Prime-Fin-H Prime 30 Foot Finals ~H~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Nancy Woods 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
2 Maria Mcintyre 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Wade Wolford 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Steve Ruddock 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000

Box Scores

Class:30Prime-Fin-I Prime 30 Foot Finals ~I~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Bob Scritchfield 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
2 Tina Prowell 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Ronnie Boyd 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 JoAnn Stanford 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000

Box Scores

Class:30Prime-Fin-J Prime 30 Foot Finals ~J~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Sheila Legrand 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
2 Rickey Afinowicz 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Roosevelt Morse 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
3 Joe Primeaux 0 0 .00 0.0 0.0 .000
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Box Scores

Class:30Prime-R1-A Prime 30 Foot Round 1 ~A~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg
1 Maxine Griffith 180 147 81.67
2 Doris Hieden 180 131 72.78
3 Marlene Ray 180 126 70.00
4 Ronald Legrand 180 122 67.78
5 Jerry Wingfield 180 120 66.67
6 James Cooper 180 118 65.56

T-7 Don Gillette 180 107 59.44
T-7 Kelly Glidewell 180 107 59.44

9 Tim Seagroves 180 104 57.78
10 Larry Davis 180 101 56.11
11 Eli Sullivan 180 100 55.56
12 Merle South 180 90 50.00
13 Dee Scritchfield 180 83 46.11
14 James Muller 180 82 45.56
15 Robert Smullen 180 77 42.78

T-16 Tony Hurley 180 76 42.22
T-16 Karen Meredith 180 76 42.22
T-18 Bill Brand 180 75 41.67
T-18 Charles Moppin 180 75 41.67

20 James Sizemore 180 72 40.00
21 Patricia Pertuit 180 68 37.78
22 Ervin South 180 65 36.11
23 Barbara Taylor 180 62 34.44
24 Mary Begnaud 180 60 33.33
25 Paul Jennings 180 59 32.78
26 Mike Hardie 180 56 31.11
27 Larry Pertuit 180 55 30.56
28 Robert Koontz 180 52 28.89

T-29 Maria Mcintyre 180 45 25.00
T-29 Nancy Woods 180 45 25.00

31 JoAnn Stanford 180 39 21.67
32 Rickey Afinowicz 180 34 18.89

Class:30Prime-R1-B Prime 30 Foot Round 1 ~B~

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg
T-1 Wade Wolford 180 45 25.00
T-1 Steve Ruddock 180 45 25.00

3 Bob Scritchfield 180 44 24.44
4 Tina Prowell 180 43 23.89
5 Ronnie Boyd 180 38 21.11
6 Sheila Legrand 180 36 20.00
7 Joe Primeaux 180 30 16.67
8 Roosevelt Morse 180 9 5.00
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33-24-047 Tommy Whal Open - Clarksville, TN

Tournament Statistics

Player Summary

Division Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
30Prime Maxine Griffith 180 147 81.67 6.0 0.0 1.000
30Prime Doris Hieden 180 131 72.78 6.5 0.5 .929
30Prime Marlene Ray 180 126 70.00 6.5 0.5 .929
30Prime Ronald Legrand 180 122 67.78 6.0 0.0 1.000
30Prime Jerry Wingfield 180 120 66.67 5.5 0.5 .917
30Prime James Cooper 180 118 65.56 5.0 1.0 .833
30Prime Don Gillette 180 107 59.44 5.0 1.0 .833
30Prime Kelly Glidewell 180 107 59.44 4.5 1.5 .750
30Prime Tim Seagroves 180 104 57.78 6.0 0.0 1.000
30Prime Larry Davis 180 101 56.11 6.0 0.0 1.000
30Prime Eli Sullivan 180 100 55.56 4.5 1.5 .750
30Prime Merle South 180 90 50.00 3.5 2.5 .583
30Prime Dee Scritchfield 180 83 46.11 4.5 1.5 .750
30Prime James Muller 180 82 45.56 3.0 3.0 .500
30Prime Robert Smullen 180 77 42.78 3.0 3.0 .500
30Prime Tony Hurley 180 76 42.22 3.0 3.0 .500
30Prime Karen Meredith 180 76 42.22 1.0 5.0 .167
30Prime Bill Brand 180 75 41.67 2.5 3.5 .417
30Prime Charles Moppin 180 75 41.67 1.0 5.0 .167
30Prime James Sizemore 180 72 40.00 3.0 3.0 .500
30Prime Patricia Pertuit 180 68 37.78 0.0 6.0 .000
30Prime Ervin South 180 65 36.11 1.0 5.0 .167
30Prime Barbara Taylor 180 62 34.44 0.5 5.5 .083
30Prime Mary Begnaud 180 60 33.33 1.0 5.0 .167
30Prime Paul Jennings 180 59 32.78 1.0 5.0 .167
30Prime Mike Hardie 180 56 31.11 0.0 6.0 .000
30Prime Larry Pertuit 180 55 30.56 4.0 2.0 .667
30Prime Robert Koontz 180 52 28.89 0.5 5.5 .083
30Prime Wade Wolford 180 45 25.00 4.0 2.0 .667
30Prime Steve Ruddock 180 45 25.00 3.0 3.0 .500
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30Prime Maria Mcintyre 180 45 25.00 1.5 4.5 .250
30Prime Nancy Woods 180 45 25.00 0.0 6.0 .000
30Prime Bob Scritchfield 180 44 24.44 5.0 1.0 .833
30Prime Tina Prowell 180 43 23.89 4.0 2.0 .667
30Prime JoAnn Stanford 180 39 21.67 0.5 5.5 .083
30Prime Ronnie Boyd 180 38 21.11 3.5 2.5 .583
30Prime Sheila Legrand 180 36 20.00 1.0 5.0 .167
30Prime Rickey Afinowicz 180 34 18.89 1.0 5.0 .167
30Prime Joe Primeaux 180 30 16.67 3.5 2.5 .583
30Prime Roosevelt Morse 180 9 5.00 0.0 6.0 .000

Player Summary

Division Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
40Prime Tyler Howard 180 126 70.00 6.0 0.0 1.000
40Prime Dan Watson 180 123 68.33 6.0 0.0 1.000
40Prime Ben Webb 180 92 51.11 6.0 0.0 1.000
40Prime Jeff Coile 180 72 40.00 3.0 3.0 .500
40Prime Frank Schocke 180 66 36.67 3.0 3.0 .500
40Prime Jeremy Howard 180 63 35.00 4.0 2.0 .667
40Prime Jim Mcelveen 180 60 33.33 4.0 2.0 .667
40Prime Kevin Thomas 180 60 33.33 3.0 3.0 .500
40Prime Ray Mitchell 180 52 28.89 4.0 2.0 .667
40Prime Norm Fink 180 50 27.78 2.0 4.0 .333
40Prime Keith Poston 180 49 27.22 4.0 2.0 .667
40Prime Ronnie Miller 180 49 27.22 3.0 3.0 .500
40Prime Roy Eakins 180 48 26.67 2.0 4.0 .333
40Prime Ronald Echols 180 45 25.00 2.0 4.0 .333
40Prime Donald Echols 180 44 24.44 2.0 4.0 .333
40Prime Larry Munn 180 40 22.22 1.0 5.0 .167
40Prime Merle Glidewell 180 37 20.56 1.0 5.0 .167
40Prime Terry Day 180 36 20.00 2.0 4.0 .333
40Prime William Pitts 180 36 20.00 2.0 4.0 .333
40Prime Randal Light 180 20 11.11 0.0 6.0 .000
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